
1 松  本  悠  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 6 63.43 26.11 37.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.36 4.10-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.21 3.59-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 3 3 3 2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.151 0 -2 -2 0

8 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

25.06 26.11

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

37.32

2 道  免  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 4 57.70 21.86 35.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.35 3.55-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 -1 0

7 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

9 CSp1 1.40 0.09 1.491 0 1 0 1

21.30 21.86

Skating Skills 2.00 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.673.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

35.84
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3 河  本  英  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 1 57.25 22.25 35.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 3.611 1 1 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

4 2Lo+1Eu+2S< < 3.24 -0.45 2.79-2 -2 -3 -3 -4

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.560 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 -1 -1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 1 2

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

22.14 22.25

Skating Skills 2.00 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 2.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 2.75 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 2.50 4.25

35.00

4 渡  邉  柊  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 3 50.15 17.83 32.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.70 2.44-3 -5 -3 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 1 0

3 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.91 1.19-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 CSSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.841 -1 0 -1 0

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.67 1.81-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

9 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

20.06 17.83

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.25 3.25 3.75 2.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 2.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 2.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.75

32.32
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5 阿  部  快  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 2 46.28 16.14 30.64 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.00 1.920 0 0 0 0

2 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 1

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.48 0.96-3 -4 -4 -3 -1

6 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 0 1

17.48 16.14

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.082.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

30.64

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 佐々木  虎ノ介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 5 43.26 15.60 27.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-2 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2Lz<+1A+SEQ < 2.22 -0.34 1.88-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CSSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.711 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.280 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 1 0 0

7 2Fq+2T+2T q 4.40 -0.60 3.80-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

8 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.20 0.40-3 -4 -5 -3 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -2 -3 -1 0

18.08 15.60

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.583.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.673.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.753.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.833.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.50

27.66
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7 上  田  将  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 7 40.05 13.55 28.00 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.600 -2 -3 -3 -1

3 1A+1Eu+1S 2.00 -0.15 1.85-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -2 -1 0

16.80 13.55

Skating Skills 2.00 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.50

28.00

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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